
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CHURRIANA E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA1:53.63

1 076419471 GONZALEZ GARZON CARLOS 1988

2 075138799 HERNANDEZ LAHOZ ANDRES 1984

3 015470795 MARTIN MARTIN FRANCISCO A. 1987

4 076419791 RODRIGUEZ JAREÑO IGNACIO 1986

2 CAT. 1 +100 M GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E. E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:54.28

1 078922933 CARRACEDO BLANCO ARTURO 1985

2 016087780 OLABARRIETA GAMINDE JOKIN 1989

3 072405322 RIPA ALMENA GORKA 1987

4 016056734 ELORRIAGA ARANAGA IBAI 1982

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:54.65

1 040355608 PEREZ LOPEZ EDUARD 1982

2 049016546 ALONSO CARRILLO ROBERTO 1984

3 034996822 JUSTO QUINTAIROS FRANCISCO 1982

4 005301764 BONET CAVERO FEDERICO 1989

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:54.85

1 053410234 AGUADO MENCIA MANUEL 1982

2 048513681 MIRALLES HERNÁNDEZ EUGENIO 1984

3 013165295 IZQUIERDO PICÓN ÁLVARO 1984

4 048566381 TORRES DEL AMO CRISTIAN 1989

5 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:54.91

1 033552138 ARIAS GARCIA DIEGO 1987

2 002902231 MARTIN ALAN 1986

3 044590985 ENRIQUEZ MATANZO ERNESTO 1985

4 033473053 BALSAS FALAGUERA JOSE MARIA 1984

6 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:56.93

1 071292464 LOPEZ GARCIA JAVIER 1987

2 071273213 FERNANDEZ PEREZ VICTOR 1985

3 071276056 MARTIN ANGULO DANIEL 1982

4 053547154 RIVAS SANCHEZ PABLO JOSE 1986

7 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. JEREZ E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:58.32

1 008864995 VACA POZO DANIEL 1985

2 044637677 TROYAS  FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 1978

3 075896494 LORITE PINEDA ABEL 1989

4 080083851 NUÑEZ VIERA ALEJANDRO 1985

8 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA1:58.45

1 077590061 ROJAS RIVILLA MIGUEL ANGEL 1984

2 049028776 DEL MORAL GOMEZ JUAN D. 1986

3 048881681 FLORES REINA SERGIO 1982

4 048879401 PACHECO POLO PEDRO 1985

9 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:00.06

1 078491858 ESPINO CAZORLA DANIEL 1985
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

10 C.N. TERRASSA M 25/10/2014 BARCELONA2:01.32

1 045640214 MUÑOZ ILLANA VICTOR 1988

2 045488024 MONJE LOPEZ ADRIA 1989

3 045640182 FARO MOLINA VICTOR 1985

4 033468065 VARON REDONDO  ALBERTO 1983

11 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 22/11/2014 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:04.00

1 045733973 CABRERA BAEZ ADRIAN 1989

12 CAT. 1 +100 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:05.45

1 030972798 DE LA HABA ALBA ANTONIO 1989

2 075718292 RIVERA HURTADO DANIEL 1988

3 044368472 GARRIDO BELLO JESUS 1983

4 053708877 NAVARRO VALVERDE TOMAS 1981

13 CAT. 1 +100 M TRIATLON CIERZO M 06/04/2014 TERUEL2:05.50

1 072994882 LIDON CASTILLO ISAAC 1986

2 025191600 SENTRE DOMINGO MIGUEL ANGEL 1986

3 033535674 VAZQUEZ JOVE ALBERTO 1980

4 016812313 FRESNO DE MARCOS JOSE MANUEL 1986

14 C.N. CERDANYOLA M 25/10/2014 BARCELONA2:06.49

1 047172751 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ ALBERT 1985

2 077123493 POUSA JIMENEZ SAUL 1985

3 047162433 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ SERGIO 1982

4 048444858 CHIRALT HERNANDEZ MARIO 1987

15 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MIJAS E 24/05/2014 R.C.MEDITERRANEO2:07.78

1 074724107 ALAMINOS FERRES SAMUEL 1982

2 053011909 MERINO RODRIGUEZ LUIS MIGUEL 1980

3 076428187 MONTIEL MARTIN DANIEL A. 1988

4 079019715 RODRIGUEZ SEDEÑO SALVADOR 1988

16 CAT. 1 +100 M C. FLUVIAL DE LUGO E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:08.73

1 033343835 GONZALEZ PARDO ROBERTO 1986

2 033549553 CAÑEDO TEJEDA ALEJANDRO 1986

3 046955840 ARES DIAZ FRANCISCO 1989

4 036170627 GOMEZ MARTIN RUBEN 1978

17 CAT. 1 +100 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 24/05/2014 R.C.MEDITERRANEO2:10.08

1 077590060 ROJAS RIVILLA JOSE JOAQUIN 1982

2 044355918 PAÑOS ADILLO UNAI 1978

3 080157084 MORENO PONTES PEDRO JOSE 1989

4 028848879 GALLARDO BAUTISTA JOSE MIGUEL 1989

18 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LA ALAMEDA M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:12.13

1 078856702 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ PABLO 1989

19 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 22/11/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:14.74

1 045756803 GARCIA HERNANDEZ MARCOS 1980
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

20 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. TORRIJOS E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:15.43

1 003893326 PEÑA HIGUERA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1981

2 003926150 FIGUEROA LABRADO DIEGO 1989

3 015500953 DÍAZ GÓMEZ ALBERTO 1988

4 076728831 LÓPEZ GORGOJO ANDRES 1984

21 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. JAEN MASTER E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:16.92

1 077327371 GALAN FERNÁNDEZ FRANCISCO 1981

2 077350495 RUIZ CHAMORRO MANUEL 1989

3 075019890 SANCHEZ ILLANA JOSE FERNANDO 1980

4 077357455 MORALES SUÁREZ LUIS 1989

22 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TRAVIESAS NATACION M 16/03/2014 MONFORTE2:17.26

1 053171220 DOMINGUEZ PARDELLAS RUBEN 1988

2 079327348 FIGUEIRA DOMINGUEZ J.G. 1988

3 044832610 SANABRIA GAGO PABLO 1991

4 036151992 DAVILA FERNANDEZ SIMON 1986

23 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 22/11/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:18.23

1 054074182 SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ ANCOR 1979

24 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 22/11/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:24.33

1 042219358 SARMIENTO LEON DAILOS 1988

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. TERRASSA E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:40.18

1 045643144 RAMOS ALTET GUILLEM 1988

2 045640214 MUÑOZ ILLANA VICTOR 1988

3 045492925 CLARES MORENO IBAN 1985

4 044323384 SANTANA RODRIGUEZ SIMON 1978

2 C.N. CERDANYOLA M 13/12/2014 BADIA DEL VALLÈS1:40.40

1 077123493 POUSA JIMENEZ SAUL 1985

2 047162433 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ SERGIO 1982

3 047172751 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ ALBERT 1985

4 048444858 CHIRALT HERNANDEZ MARIO 1987

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:41.20

1 048513681 MIRALLES HERNÁNDEZ EUGENIO 1984

2 048566381 TORRES DEL AMO CRISTIAN 1989

3 053410234 AGUADO MENCIA MANUEL 1982

4 013165295 IZQUIERDO PICÓN ÁLVARO 1984

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:42.39

1 040355608 PEREZ LOPEZ EDUARD 1982

2 049016546 ALONSO CARRILLO ROBERTO 1984

3 034996822 JUSTO QUINTAIROS FRANCISCO 1982

4 005301764 BONET CAVERO FEDERICO 1989
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

5 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA1:43.48

1 049028776 DEL MORAL GOMEZ JUAN D. 1986

2 077590061 ROJAS RIVILLA MIGUEL ANGEL 1984

3 048819110 LOPEZ QUILES FRANCISCO 1984

4 048879401 PACHECO POLO PEDRO 1985

6 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. JEREZ E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:43.84

1 075896494 LORITE PINEDA ABEL 1989

2 080083851 NUÑEZ VIERA ALEJANDRO 1985

3 008864995 VACA POZO DANIEL 1985

4 029199187 FELTRER GARCIA CARLOS 1984

7 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:45.33

1 078491858 ESPINO CAZORLA DANIEL 1985

8 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:46.06

1 053547154 RIVAS SANCHEZ PABLO JOSE 1986

2 071273213 FERNANDEZ PEREZ VICTOR 1985

3 071276056 MARTIN ANGULO DANIEL 1982

4 071292464 LOPEZ GARCIA JAVIER 1987

9 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:48.16

1 053490166 MARTIN-ALONSO JORGE PABLO 1983

2 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

3 051551546 ANSIPOROVICH PINTO JONATHAN 1983

4 053490446 JULIAN AGUILAR DANIEL 1982

10 C.N. CORNELLA M 13/12/2014 BADIA DEL VALLÈS1:49.29

1 046469363 GALLARDO FLORES CARLOS 1988

2 047775021 GUERRERO SOLER MIQUEL 1990

3 047615672 MARQUES DE LA TORRE DANIEL 1986

4 047778652 SIMO GIL GENER 1988

11 CAT. 1 +100 M GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E. E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:50.00

1 016056734 ELORRIAGA ARANAGA IBAI 1982

2 078922933 CARRACEDO BLANCO ARTURO 1985

3 072405322 RIPA ALMENA GORKA 1987

4 072082336 GONZALEZ BUSTIO FRANCISCO 1989

12 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. VILA-REAL M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON1:50.92

1 053384933 GARCIA LOPEZ ADRIAN 1989

2 047170244 CASTET MADRONA YONATAN 1990

3 053662285 REJANO GUMBAU ALEJANDRO 1988

4 053383584 GODOS NAVARRO JOAN 1988

13 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 08/02/2014 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID1:51.25

1 020478910 GONZALEZ JUAREZ VICTOR 1988

2 047282978 REY CASTELLO BORJA 1984

3 044590985 ENRIQUEZ MATANZO ERNESTO 1985

4 048409386 TARREGA ALONSO JUAN 1988
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

14 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. TORRIJOS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:51.70

1 076728831 LÓPEZ GORGOJO ANDRES 1984

2 015500953 DÍAZ GÓMEZ ALBERTO 1988

3 003896749 ROJO DIEZ JONATHAN 1982

4 003926150 FIGUEROA LABRADO DIEGO 1989

15 CAT. 1 +100 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA1:52.46

1 030972798 DE LA HABA ALBA ANTONIO 1989

2 075718292 RIVERA HURTADO DANIEL 1988

3 044368472 GARRIDO BELLO JESUS 1983

4 053708877 NAVARRO VALVERDE TOMAS 1981

16 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON1:52.76

1 020481399 BORRAS MARTIN-LORENTE CONRADO 1987

2 028821357 ALVAREZ-OSSORIO GARCIA LUIS 1985

3 012403761 DIAZ-GUIJARRO HERRERA JORGE 1982

4 020473485 GALLEN I TORÁN XAVIER 1985

17 CAT. 1 +100 M C. FLUVIAL DE LUGO E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS1:54.14

1 033343835 GONZALEZ PARDO ROBERTO 1986

2 046955840 ARES DIAZ FRANCISCO 1989

3 033549553 CAÑEDO TEJEDA ALEJANDRO 1986

4 036170627 GOMEZ MARTIN RUBEN 1978

18 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LA ALAMEDA M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:54.26

1 079064115 PÉREZ HENRÍQUEZ ALEJANDRO 1991

19 CAT. 1 +100 M CTRAVIE E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS1:55.12

1 039453223 PEREZ ALVAREZ VICTOR 1993

2 044832610 SANABRIA GAGO PABLO 1991

3 053171220 DOMINGUEZ PARDELLAS RUBEN 1988

4 036146126 BARROS ALONSO MARCOS 1984

20 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. ELCHE M 23/11/2014 PETRER1:56.33

1 074370231 COVES DIEZ JOSE 1993

2 074440293 SOLER ALVAREZ ALEJANDRO 1995

3 074381130 VALENCIA ROSALES JORGE 1995

4 074380620 CASTAÑO DOMINGUEZ ANGEL 1995

21 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.CACERES DELFINES E 22/11/2014 CACERES1:56.39

1 080073258 BARRAGÁN MORENO JAVIER 1981

2 076041181 SÁNCHEZ GALÁN ÁLVARO 1988

3 028950242 RODRÍGUEZ JIMÉNEZ DAVID PEDRO 1985

4 076041210 CORCHO PORTILLO CARLOS 1989

22 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. JAEN MASTER E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA1:56.42

1 075019890 SANCHEZ ILLANA JOSE FERNANDO 1980

2 077337430 GÓMEZ CRUZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 1982

3 077357455 MORALES SUÁREZ LUIS 1989

4 077350495 RUIZ CHAMORRO MANUEL 1989
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

23 CAT. 1 +100 M TRIATLON CIERZO M 13/12/2014 ZARAGOZA (LE)1:56.64

1 025197630 ESPINOSA PEREZ PEDRO JAVIER 1986

2 073000793 NAVARRO GARCIA JOSE MARIA 1987

3 033535675 VAZQUEZ JOVE DANIEL 1985

4 029135845 SIMON ARRABAL JESUS 1989

24 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:58.98

1 044737734 SANTANA SOCORRO CARLOS JONAY 1989

25 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. DELFIN E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:59.87

1 022586685 SALAS ARIAS FERNANDO 1987

2 044884850 BELADÍEZ MARTÍNEZ EMILIO 1988

3 044517131 CANO GARCIA JONATHAN 1987

4 029199188 FETRER GARCIA VICTOR JUAN 1987

26 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. BENICARLO M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON2:02.05

1 020491076 PIÑANA DEL PINO MIGUEL 1990

2 019012771 VICENTE QUEROL JAVIER 1978

3 020909311 SAURA AÑO GERARD 1994

4 020478536 GUIMERA GUIMERA ORIOL 1988

27 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA M 08/02/2014 INEFC LLEIDA2:05.62

1 047903377 GALLART SIRVENT PAU 1987

2 047682977 FABREGAT SUMALLA JORDI 1986

3 041743304 ALLES PONS CARLOS 1987

4 040594967 PUJULA BECH PAU 1984

28 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CRIPTANA M 14/12/2014 TORRIJOS2:08.15

1 006274971 CALONGE CALONGE JAIME 1986

2 006273344 SANCHEZ-MANJAVACAS PINTOR C. 1987

3 070581835 HILARIO MORALES ANGEL 1985

4 006264072 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ GUILLERMO 1981

29 CAT. 1 +100 M CD HALEGATOS M 08/02/2014 CANOE MADRID2:08.78

1 X6221887L PEREZ GOMEZ EDWIN GIOVANNI 1983

2 50752409B HERNÁNDEZ ANTÓN PABLO 1984

3 L8WTZ3M8 RÖDIGER MARK 1985

4 045108416 DE LA CALLE LAMENCA GUILLERMO 1986

30 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:10.53

1 054089593 MENDEZ PEREZ NEFTALI 1986

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 25/10/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:59.00

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. N. BENTACU-LAGUNA M 25/10/2014 S.C. DE TENERIFE4:18.73

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 25/10/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.4:42.14

1 045761752 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ DORIANT 1989
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

4 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 25/10/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.4:44.69

1 042202017 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ BRAULIO 1979

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:10.65

1 028936617 ARCILA DURAN Mª DOLORES 1988

2 077807593 LORENZO MESON LORETO 1985

3 077809302 ALVAREZ PARRA MªJOSE 1986

4 048962205 TOLEDO PEREZ NOELIA 1987

2 CAT. 1 +100 F C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:15.98

1 005289447 MARTINEZ BASE-KORF CLARA 1987

2 046897575 PICHEL GARCIA DE SEAREZ M.E. 1984

3 049024506 HERAS RUIZ CRISTINA 1989

4 0X5903372 TRZCINSKA AGNIESZKA MARIA 1982

3 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. METROPOLE M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:20.82

1 078505815 FLEITAS IMBERNON IRENE 1987

4 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. JEREZ E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:22.72

1 009029510 LOPEZ LOPEZ ELENA 1982

2 044968951 RUIZ MORENO IRENE 1989

3 080067073 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA A. 1988

4 075790647 MORIANA MARTIN FATIMA 1982

5 C.N. ESPLUGUES M 25/10/2014 BARCELONA2:26.87

1 046466253 CASTRO RUIZ BLANCA 1988

2 047779077 SALGADO BAEZA ESTHER 1986

3 047917868 PUJOL ROIG CINTIA 1988

4 047831793 CARRASCO MARGINET ANNA 1986

6 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. JAEN MASTER E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:27.37

1 047270921 MOYA GOMEZ ELISABET 1984

2 077330075 CRUZ MARTOS MARIA 1984

3 077323257 CANO IÑIGUEZ ELENA 1981

4 050884388 FÉLIX SERRANO BEATRIZ 1988

7 CAT. 1 +100 F C. NATACION XOVE E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:28.27

1 033998025 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ LETICIA 1982

2 010077494 ESCUREDO DIEZ MIRTA 1978

3 077007414 GONZALEZ RIVAS SARA 1989

4 034880022 FRA OTERO MARTA 1988

8 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. MASTER MADRID M 26/04/2014 ALCALA MADRID2:31.13

1 071557709 JIMENEZ BODAS JOSEFINA 1986

2 033539920 VALIÑO GOMEZ IRIA 1984

3 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989

4 Y-1325761 EVANGELINE SYMONDS CATHERINE 1985

9 CAT. 1 +100 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 22/11/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:42.10

1 042209177 AFONSO OLIVARES CRISTINA 1988
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

10 CAT. 1 +100 F POR-MIÑA E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS3:06.82

1 033538154 BLANCO VILA MARIA 1981

2 033351323 LOPEZ ACEVEDO LOPEZ MARIA 1985

3 033539922 VALIÑO GOMEZ ESTHER 1988

4 033333332 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ELBA 1983

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:57.24

1 028936617 ARCILA DURAN Mª DOLORES 1988

2 048962205 TOLEDO PEREZ NOELIA 1987

3 077809302 ALVAREZ PARRA MªJOSE 1986

4 077807593 LORENZO MESON LORETO 1985

2 CAT. 1 +100 F C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:03.32

1 0X5903372 TRZCINSKA AGNIESZKA MARIA 1982

2 005289447 MARTINEZ BASE-KORF CLARA 1987

3 049024506 HERAS RUIZ CRISTINA 1989

4 046897575 PICHEL GARCIA DE SEAREZ M.E. 1984

3 CAT. 1 +100 F C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:05.11

1 071291849 CORRALES IGLESIAS SANDRA 1988

2 071287174 BARBADILLO LOZANO MIRIAM 1988

3 071274503 LOSANTOS PRIETO ESTHER 1983

4 071273214 FERNANDEZ PEREZ SARA 1987

4 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:07.35

1 012739176 ALVES RAMALHO SARA MARIA 1985

2 Y-1325761 EVANGELINE SYMONDS CATHERINE 1985

3 051446699 CONSUEGRA ESTEBAN NURIA 1980

4 035573973 POSE VICENTE FANNY 1987

5 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. JEREZ E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:07.42

1 009029510 LOPEZ LOPEZ ELENA 1982

2 075790647 MORIANA MARTIN FATIMA 1982

3 031733245 PEREZ GARCIA DE VILLEGAS M.E. 1987

4 080067073 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA A. 1988

6 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. VILA-REAL M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON2:07.97

1 052941179 VILAR ALCAMI IONE 1985

2 053377623 REQUENA JUAREZ YUREMA 1983

3 053378521 FUSTER COSTA ANA 1987

4 053379946 GARCIA SANCHEZ ANGI 1987

7 CAT. 1 +100 F C. NATACION XOVE E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:09.77

1 077007414 GONZALEZ RIVAS SARA 1989

2 010077494 ESCUREDO DIEZ MIRTA 1978

3 033998025 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ LETICIA 1982

4 034880022 FRA OTERO MARTA 1988
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

8 C.N. VILAFRANCA M 22/03/2014 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:10.10

1 077316975 ROMEU VENDRELL ALBA 1983

2 077117753 FERRE PALACIOS MIREIA 1986

3 077118424 MARTÍNEZ MIRÓ MARIA 1988

4 047837214 MORGADES DOMENECH GEMMA 1987

9 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. JAEN MASTER E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:10.69

1 077330075 CRUZ MARTOS MARIA 1984

2 050884388 FÉLIX SERRANO BEATRIZ 1988

3 077323257 CANO IÑIGUEZ ELENA 1981

4 047270921 MOYA GOMEZ ELISABET 1984

10 CAT. 1 +100 F A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 22/11/2014 CACERES2:12.49

1 076127811 FUENTES NAVAS ELENA 1986

2 076119586 MORENO GARCIA TANYA 1984

3 076136451 BURGOS MARTÍN MARIA ISABEL 1988

4 076127382 FUENTES NAVAS SARA 1989

11 C.N. TERRASSA M 26/04/2014 CALDES DE MONTBUI2:16.68

1 045647855 MATA MARTINEZ BEATRIZ 1987

2 045855897 FRANCES CURULL MONTSE 1987

3 045640183 FARO MOLINA SANDRA 1987

4 045485464 ROCA MONTALA ANNA Mª 1977

12 CAT. 1 +100 F MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 14/12/2014 TORRIJOS2:31.28

1 070584373 AGUADO TORRIJOS MARISA 1989

2 050755486 CERDEÑO PEREZ MARIA JOSE 1983

3 006273911 NAVARRO OLIVARES M.L. 1989

4 006266460 LOPEZ COLLADO VIRGINIA 1985

13 CAT. 1 +100 F POR-MIÑA E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS2:40.04

1 033538154 BLANCO VILA MARIA 1981

2 033351323 LOPEZ ACEVEDO LOPEZ MARIA 1985

3 033539922 VALIÑO GOMEZ ESTHER 1988

4 033333332 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ELBA 1983

14 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. CRIPTANA M 14/12/2014 TORRIJOS2:44.33

1 004227512 ESTEBAN PATO LORENA 1988

2 006256366 DELGADO GARCÍA-VALERA M.T. 1982

3 006266509 BALLESTEROS ESCRIBANO M.D. 1982

4 006271045 LEAL MORATALLA SONIA 1989

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 F C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 12/04/2014 BURGOS4:52.08

1 071291849 CORRALES IGLESIAS SANDRA 1988

2 013167854 CALLEJA RODRIGUEZ MARIA 1977

3 071287174 BARBADILLO LOZANO MIRIAM 1988

4 071273214 FERNANDEZ PEREZ SARA 1987
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. LA ALAMEDA M 25/10/2014 S.C. DE TENERIFE5:22.46

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:57.53

1 077809302 ALVAREZ PARRA MªJOSE 1986

2 048883377 LABORDA MORENO MANUEL 1981

3 077807593 LORENZO MESON LORETO 1985

4 048879401 PACHECO POLO PEDRO 1985

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. SANTURTZI E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:00.01

1 045820456 GRANADOS ORTEGO IMANOL 1987

2 030692482 FUENTES ALEJANDRE EIDER 1984

3 045815494 DIAZ NIEVA JONATHAN 1985

4 045817156 VILES HORNILLOS ALAZNE 1986

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:01.31

1 071274503 LOSANTOS PRIETO ESTHER 1983

2 071292464 LOPEZ GARCIA JAVIER 1987

3 071276056 MARTIN ANGULO DANIEL 1982

4 071291849 CORRALES IGLESIAS SANDRA 1988

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. JEREZ E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:03.71

1 019001879 RUS AGUILAR ANTONIO 1977

2 046978769 DAVID CABALLERO SONIA 1987

3 080067073 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA A. 1988

4 080083851 NUÑEZ VIERA ALEJANDRO 1985

5 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:07.38

1 005289447 MARTINEZ BASE-KORF CLARA 1987

2 049016546 ALONSO CARRILLO ROBERTO 1984

3 049024506 HERAS RUIZ CRISTINA 1989

4 005301764 BONET CAVERO FEDERICO 1989

6 CAT. 1 +100 M R.C.NAUTICO DE MOTRIL E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:11.46

1 074720790 SUAREZ HERRERO EMILIO 1982

2 074730099 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ DAVID 1985

3 074733286 PRINCIPAL GALLARDO MARIA 1988

4 075138800 HERNANDEZ LAHOZ MARTA 1987

7 CAT. 1 +100 M ED MONTIJO E 22/11/2014 CACERES2:12.31

1 080063677 PAJUELO MARTIN MONICA 1988

2 072810983 PEREZ GOICOA SARA 1985

3 007254866 ZAPATA JARAIZ FRANCISCO 1989

4 076257161 HERRADOR PAREDES JAVIER 1989
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

8 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:13.37

1 053276527 O´FARRELL VITALLER ALEJANDRA 1983

2 027322528 CARRASCO GONZALEZ JAIME 1979

3 045807389 CORONA FUENTES JOSE JOAQUIN 1987

4 053272324 CLAUDEL MATEO ELENA 1989

9 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 15/11/2014 MADRID2:14.38

1 053665330 GARCIA MARTINEZ IRENE 1989

2 053490446 JULIAN AGUILAR DANIEL 1982

3 X0868702S UETA RYOHEI 1985

4 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

10 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:14.41

1 039737906 MARTINEZ LEON SABINA 1984

2 020835525 FRANCO  LLOPIS F.D.B. 1982

3 020468246 SEBASTIA MILIAN CESAR 1982

4 047735692 LÓPEZ QUINTÓ GINA 1989

11 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.CACERES DELFINES E 22/11/2014 CACERES2:14.69

1 076256332 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Mª DOLORES 1979

2 028954606 ROJO RUBIO ESTHER 1986

3 076041210 CORCHO PORTILLO CARLOS 1989

4 028950242 RODRÍGUEZ JIMÉNEZ DAVID PEDRO 1985

12 CAT. 1 +100 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:14.86

1 005029035 DZIUBINSKI ADAM 1983

2 043170716 BRUNOT GARAU LAURA 1988

3 046951810 DIAZ GODOY JUAN FELIX 1986

4 044768279 YAÑEZ AMOROS BEATRIZ 1981

13 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. JAEN MASTER E 22/11/2014 CORDOBA2:15.23

1 050884388 FÉLIX SERRANO BEATRIZ 1988

2 077326179 PINTO LUDEÑA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1982

3 077323257 CANO IÑIGUEZ ELENA 1981

4 077350495 RUIZ CHAMORRO MANUEL 1989

14 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. AVILES E 03/05/2014 GIJON2:15.68

1 071882171 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ LETICIA 1984

2 071883212 GONZALEZ NISTAL RAFAEL 1984

3 009423827 BASTIAN RODRIGUEZ SERGIO 1980

4 071886147 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ LARA 1988

15 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 11/05/2014 M-86 MADRID2:16.30

1 044590985 ENRIQUEZ MATANZO ERNESTO 1985

2 Y-1325761 EVANGELINE SYMONDS CATHERINE 1985

3 048409386 TARREGA ALONSO JUAN 1988

4 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

16 CAT. 1 +100 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 22/11/2014 CACERES2:17.12

1 076115394 CASTELLANO JIMENEZ JUAN PEDRO 1980

2 012779252 MONTORO MINGUEZ PABLO 1980

3 076127382 FUENTES NAVAS SARA 1989

4 076136451 BURGOS MARTÍN MARIA ISABEL 1988

17 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. OVIMASTER E 03/05/2014 GIJON2:21.60

1 011080832 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ EVA 1982

2 009433217 GRANDA  JUAN IÑIGO 1976

3 009437480 CORTES CAÑONES EVA 1970

4 053518277 GALAN GONZALEZ EDUARDO 1989

18 C.N. SANTA PERPETUA M 26/04/2014 CALDES DE MONTBUI2:22.55

1 047150342 TORRENTE LLAMAS VICTOR 1988

2 099077258 DOMECH MARTINEZ JAUME 1989

3 046871642 RIBA FERNANDEZ MARTA 1986

4 077319171 FRANCO GARCIA ESTER 1980

19 C.N. PRAT LLOBREGAT M 08/03/2014 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGA2:22.94

1 046793893 ARNAU RODRIGUEZ MARTA 1989

2 047185828 GOMEZ FUSTEROS DANIEL 1988

3 046796096 CALONGE RECASENS ELISENDA 1989

4 046791613 CAMPOS LOPEZ PEDRO 1981

20 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION ANTEQUERA E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:26.52

1 025342786 SANCHEZ DEL POZO JUAN CARLOS 1988

2 047525694 PAEZ RUEDA JOSE 1990

3 074918296 LERUITE CABRERA MARIA TERESA 1985

4 025341578 ANGUITA RUEDA NOEMI 1987

21 CAT. 1 +100 M G. MADRID SPORTS M 15/11/2014 MADRID2:29.51

1 051998080 GIMENEZ MARTINEZ ROCIO 1989

2 050550936 GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ ANA NOELIA 1988

3 050550935 GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ DAVID PABLO 1987

4 002276823 RUBIO EGUILUZ FRANCISCO 1981

22 CAT. 1 +100 M MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 15/11/2014 MADRID2:32.79

1 070582794 CARRIZOSA ESPINOSA JAVIER 1985

2 006266460 LOPEZ COLLADO VIRGINIA 1985

3 006269693 VALENTIN RUIZ FRANCISCO JOSE 1984

4 070584373 AGUADO TORRIJOS MARISA 1989

23 CAT. 1 +100 M POR-MIÑA E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS2:35.49

1 033345615 MENDEZ FERREIRO PABLO 1985

2 033351323 LOPEZ ACEVEDO LOPEZ MARIA 1985

3 033539922 VALIÑO GOMEZ ESTHER 1988

4 033351840 MENDEZ MARTINEZ ALBERTO 1979
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

24 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:47.62

1 048944093 RODRIGUEZ VIVAS Mª VICTORIA 1987

2 029043193 RAMIREZ LEDESMA ALVARO 1984

3 048952384 MARTIN BUENO DIEGO 1989

4 029493304 MENDEZ FERIA MARINA 1989

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. SANTURTZI E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:46.77

1 030692482 FUENTES ALEJANDRE EIDER 1984

2 045815494 DIAZ NIEVA JONATHAN 1985

3 045820456 GRANADOS ORTEGO IMANOL 1987

4 045817156 VILES HORNILLOS ALAZNE 1986

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. JEREZ E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:47.07

1 075896494 LORITE PINEDA ABEL 1989

2 031714868 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ Mª ISABEL 1982

3 075895676 ROJAS SALAZAR IRENE 1988

4 029199187 FELTRER GARCIA CARLOS 1984

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:47.55

1 048883377 LABORDA MORENO MANUEL 1981

2 077807593 LORENZO MESON LORETO 1985

3 077809302 ALVAREZ PARRA MªJOSE 1986

4 048879401 PACHECO POLO PEDRO 1985

4 CAT. 1 +100 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:49.82

1 003128851 RELAÑO LERENA PAULA 1986

2 076037511 DE LA MORENA AGUIRRE MANUEL 1984

3 076136451 BURGOS MARTÍN MARIA ISABEL 1988

4 044409280 GARCIA GIL ELEUTERIO 1982

5 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:50.91

1 0X5903372 TRZCINSKA AGNIESZKA MARIA 1982

2 040355608 PEREZ LOPEZ EDUARD 1982

3 049024506 HERAS RUIZ CRISTINA 1989

4 049016546 ALONSO CARRILLO ROBERTO 1984

6 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. TERRASSA E 12/01/2014 TERRASSA1:55.84

1 045643144 RAMOS ALTET GUILLEM 1988

2 045489781 MILAN SANCHO ALICIA 1985

3 045640183 FARO MOLINA SANDRA 1987

4 045640182 FARO MOLINA VICTOR 1985

7 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. SAN BLAS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:56.33

1 052878547 ARAGON ALVAREZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1982

2 049003794 FRESNO RODRIGUEZ SORAYA 1984

3 052895853 RODRIGUEZ MORENO JUAN JOSE 1988

4 052882057 ANDREA LOPE BEATRIZ 1984
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

8 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:57.02

1 012739176 ALVES RAMALHO SARA MARIA 1985

2 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989

3 044590985 ENRIQUEZ MATANZO ERNESTO 1985

4 002902231 MARTIN ALAN 1986

9 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:58.62

1 077115871 LÓPEZ GRAU ARANTXA 1985

2 020468246 SEBASTIA MILIAN CESAR 1982

3 047735692 LÓPEZ QUINTÓ GINA 1989

4 020835525 FRANCO  LLOPIS F.D.B. 1982

10 CAT. 1 +100 M C. NATACION XOVE E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS1:58.99

1 041095786 ESCUREDO DIEZ ALBERTO 1984

2 077007414 GONZALEZ RIVAS SARA 1989

3 034881515 GARCIA GARCIA ANSELMO 1988

4 034880022 FRA OTERO MARTA 1988

11 CAT. 1 +100 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:00.19

1 046951810 DIAZ GODOY JUAN FELIX 1986

2 044768279 YAÑEZ AMOROS BEATRIZ 1981

3 043170716 BRUNOT GARAU LAURA 1988

4 005029035 DZIUBINSKI ADAM 1983

12 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:00.35

1 053276527 O´FARRELL VITALLER ALEJANDRA 1983

2 053272324 CLAUDEL MATEO ELENA 1989

3 027322528 CARRASCO GONZALEZ JAIME 1979

4 045807389 CORONA FUENTES JOSE JOAQUIN 1987

13 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. PRAT LLOBREGAT E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:01.59

1 047185828 GOMEZ FUSTEROS DANIEL 1988

2 046791613 CAMPOS LOPEZ PEDRO 1981

3 046796096 CALONGE RECASENS ELISENDA 1989

4 046793893 ARNAU RODRIGUE MARTA 1989

14 CAT. 1 +100 M AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:04.58

1 047365138 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 1983

2 047367300 PINO AGUIRRE CRISTINA 1988

3 046902887 PEREZ FERREIRO JUAN 1978

4 047383597 GIL FERNANDEZ MARTA 1988

15 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CADIZ E 19/01/2014 SANLÚCAR BDA.2:05.34

1 075769757 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ CARLOS 1987

2 076084564 DAVILA CORNEJO FRANCISCO 1987

3 075778230 POZO GAGO CAROLINA MARÍA 1988

4 044034876 MAISO MANTARAS M.D.C. 1976
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

16 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. BENICARLO M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON2:05.45

1 073396790 AVILA FORES MARC 1994

2 073397754 FABREGAT ROIG RAQUEL 1994

3 020483290 CERDA ALBIACH INMACULADA 1994

4 020491844 PRTAS FELIU VICENT 1993

17 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. VILA-REAL M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON2:08.58

1 052797301 SEGLAR VALIENTE MIGUEL ANGELA 1972

2 052944372 LLORET TOMÁS JAVIER 1980

3 053379946 GARCIA SANCHEZ ANGI 1987

4 053378521 FUSTER COSTA ANA 1987

18 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION ANTEQUERA E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:10.22

1 025342786 SANCHEZ DEL POZO JUAN CARLOS 1988

2 047525694 PAEZ RUEDA JOSE 1990

3 074918296 LERUITE CABRERA MARIA TERESA 1985

4 025341578 ANGUITA RUEDA NOEMI 1987

19 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TRAVIESAS NATACION E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:13.28

1 053171220 DOMINGUEZ PARDELLAS RUBEN 1988

2 036158679 UBEIRA GROSSIO PATRICIA 1984

3 036156008 GAINZARAIN GONZALEZ ELENA 1977

4 053184373 NUÑEZ CORBAL JAVIER 1988

20 CAT. 1 +100 M C. NATACION ARZUA M 06/04/2014 CAMPOLONGO2:21.82

1 079335042 BALADO BELLO CRISTINA 1989

2 033995759 COLMENARES FERNANDEZ FERNANDO 1986

3 044846953 MARCOS CARDO ANA 1986

4 078793318 ALAMANCOS PAMPIN JOSE MANUEL 1972

21 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:34.34

1 048952384 MARTIN BUENO DIEGO 1989

2 029493304 MENDEZ FERIA MARINA 1989

3 048944093 RODRIGUEZ VIVAS Mª VICTORIA 1987

4 045660229 MORALES RUIZ SAULO 1974

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LEGANES M 15/03/2014 ARGANDA MADRID4:32.06

1 049001126 SANCHEZ MEDINA RICARDO 1984

2 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

3 053449114 ESTEBAN BURGOS SARA 1989

4 050098319 ANTON PINEDA ROBERTO 1981

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 15/03/2014 ARGANDA MADRID4:51.62

1 Y-1325761 EVANGELINE SYMONDS CATHERINE 1985

2 071557709 JIMENEZ BODAS JOSEFINA 1986

3 071891087 DIAZ NUÑEZ PABLO 1987

4 030958150 PEREZ SANCHEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 1985
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. JEREZ E 02/02/2014 JEREZ FRA.5:09.98

1 031737405 SANCHEZ PACHECO RUBEN 1984

2 051424961 COMMEAUX GONZALEZ NOELIA 1984

3 044968951 RUIZ MORENO IRENE 1989

4 016633204 MORENO SUAREZ RODRIGO 1980

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. JEREZ E 02/02/2014 JEREZ FRA.4:44.76

1 031713468 SANCHEZ TORRES SERGIO 1985

2 075895676 ROJAS SALAZAR IRENE 1988

3 075896494 LORITE PINEDA ABEL 1989

4 031714868 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ Mª ISABEL 1982

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 15/03/2014 ARGANDA MADRID4:49.37

1 012739176 ALVES RAMALHO SARA MARIA 1985

2 044590985 ENRIQUEZ MATANZO ERNESTO 1985

3 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989

4 020478910 GONZALEZ JUAREZ VICTOR 1988

3 CAT. 1 +100 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 02/02/2014 JEREZ FRA.4:52.68

1 077590061 ROJAS RIVILLA MIGUEL ANGEL 1984

2 071153620 MARTIN BARRENA LARA 1984

3 080157084 MORENO PONTES PEDRO JOSE 1989

4 053278662 CAPOTE DE LA CALLE CARMEN 1987

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LEON E 03/05/2014 GIJON9:27.42

1 009768481 FERNANDEZ BAEZA JOSE LUIS 1968

2 009811169 MARCOS VARELA LAURA 1976

3 071449476 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ANA 1987

4 71768658D MOREIRA GONZALEZ DAVID 1984

2 CAT. 1 +100 M R.G.C. COVADONGA E 03/05/2014 GIJON11:57.09

1 010896450 HERNANDEZ ALONSO ADRIAN 1987

2 053545828 MEANA RODRIGUEZ REBECA 1981

3 053532866 CRESPO MENDEZ SONIA 1978

4 053556479 ALONSO GARCIA ELOY 1985
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